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Date Time Opponent Location 

Tuesday, August 2 6:00 #CSAS East Hamilton 

Tuesday, August 9 7:00 #Notre Dame East Hamilton 

Friday, August 12 6:00 CST #BGA BGA 

Tuesday, August 16 6:00 Baylor East Hamilton 

Thursday, August 18 6:00 *Sequoyah Sequoyah 

Thursday, August 25 7:00 Signal  Signal 

Tuesday, August 30 7:00 Boyd Buchanan Boyd Buchanan 

Thursday, September 1 OPEN OPEN OPEN 

Thursday, September 8 TBA TBA Cleveland Classic 

Thursday, September 9 TBA TBA Cleveland Classic 

Saturday, September 10 TBA TBA Cleveland Classic 

Saturday, September 10 TBA TBA Cleveland Classic 

Tuesday, September 13 7:00 GPS GPS 

Thursday, September 15 6:00 *McMinn Central East Hamilton 

Tuesday, September 20 7:00 Notre Dame Notre Dame 

Thursday, September 22 6:00 *Chattanooga Central East Hamilton 

Tuesday, September 27 6:00 Soddy Daisy East Hamilton 

Thursday, September 29 7:00 CCS East Hamilton 

Saturday, October 1 1:00 Cumberland Co. Cumberland Co. 

Tuesday, October 4 KEEP OPEN   

Thursday, October 6 6:00 Walker Valley East Hamilton 

Saturday, October 8 TBA TBA District Quarterfinals 

Tuesday, October 11 TBA TBA District Semifinals 

Thursday, October 13 TBA TBA District Finals 

Tuesday, October 18 TBA TBA Region Semifinals 

Thursday, October 20 TBA TBA Region Finals 
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Saturday, October 22 TBA TBA State Sectional Match 

October 26-October 29  TBA TBA State Tournament 

 
Fall Break: October 10-14   # Indicates Scrimmage  * Indicates District Opponent 

 
Coaching Staff: Gene Nelson    Athletic Director: Keitha Booker 

Trainer:  Stephanie Jones     Principal: Brent Eller 

 

 


